
LOT 24 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

WD 999-379, WD 1236-2028, WD 124

HERDER SUZANNE A/TIVY LINDA S
826 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/11/2023 JS 2.33 34,950 0 0 34,950

STANDARD
3

387,284
25,523
34,950

447,757
144,940
302,817

HX HB DX 56,411
246,406
447,757

0

453,458

1243/1167 10/17/2012 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE A HERDER

SUZANNE A HERDER, D

1241/0941 9/06/2012 WD U V 18 23,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

SUZANNE A HERDER

2026
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000048360 Roof Replacement 27,492 10/09/2023

000044848 Electrical Servic 0 06/30/2022

30647 SFR 772 12/11/2012

2014HX Base Yr

826 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,069 128.0400 143.40 440,095 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2587

BAS 534 100 534 67,387

BAS 2,053 100 2,053 259,072

FGR 594 55 327 41,265

FOP 258 30 77 9,717

FSP 54 40 22 2,776

FSP 140 40 56 7,066

3,633 3,069 387,284

BAS= W20 S10 FSP= W14 S10 E14 N10$ S10 W14 N10 W14 N2 FSP=
N9 BAS= N19 W26 S21 E20 N2 E6$ W6 S9 E6$ W6 FGR= N7 W22 S27
E22 N20$ S20 W22 S22 E16 N12 E11 S3 FOP= S6 E43 N6 W43$ E43
N18 E6 N2  U2 R2  N7  L2 U2  N10$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 22 264.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 13,675

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 30 840.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2013 2013 3 40 5,040

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 21 24 2.00 UT 504.00 504.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,008

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

25,523

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 34,950


